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Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Sheble, Grace 91 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Dixon, Zoe 78 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 3 Zhang, Bonnie 76 22 Unattached Gatr

 4 Stanley, Shelby 74 18 Virginia Gators

 5 Jones, Julianna 71 20 Unattached Gatr

 6 Peterson, Sanna 67 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 7 Sheble, Caroline 65 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 7 Tadder, Samantha 65 16 Tide Swimming

 9 Caldow, Elle 64 16 Tide Swimming

 10 Wilson, Kayla 60 15 Tide Swimming

 11 Valls, Kyla 57 20 Cavalier Swimming

 11 Clark, Brooke-lynn 57 15 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 13 Bender, Sarah 56 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 14 Gmelich, Caroline 55 19 Cavalier Swimming

 15 Fuller, Josephine 53 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 16 Minnes, Asia 52 16 Unattached Gatr

 17 Tinneny, Jacqueline 47 18 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 18 Butler, Bailey 45 20 Unattached Gatr

 19 Reardon, Abby 43 16 Tide Swimming

 20 Miller, Morgan 42 19 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 21 Wallin, Jessie 41 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 22 Vereb, Joelle 40 19 757 Swim

 23 Whiting, Sydney 39 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 23 Danforth, Elizabeth 39 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 25 Isley, Courtney 38 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 26 Ryan, Margarita 36 21 Unattached Prvt

 26 Cameron, Baillie 36 21 Unattached Prvt

 26 Barakey, Lauren 36 17 Tide Swimming

 26 Pulley, Megan 36 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 26 Thompson, Jenna 36 18 757 Swim

 26 Bray, Olivia 36 17 Virginia Gators

 32 Manly, Emily 35 20 Liberty Aquatics

 33 Purcell, Kayla 34 20 Unattached Prvt

 33 Kulp, Caroline 34 18 Virginia Gators

 35 Hurt, Colby 33 17 757 Swim

 35 Cohee, Lindsey 33 20 Liberty Aquatics

 37 Burt, Mary 30 18 Tide Swimming

 38 Burton, Morgan 28 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 38 Olszewski, Ana 28 19 Tribe Aquatics

 40 Hazel, Emma 27 19 Liberty Aquatics

 40 Blanchard, Molly 27 14 Poseidon Swimming Inc

 42 Smith, Julia 26 18 Tide Swimming

 43 Morgan, Grace 24 13 Winchester Swim Team

 44 Larson, Abigail 23 19 757 Swim
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 45 Romney, Brieanna 22 17 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 45 Seiberlich, Emma 22 20 Cavalier Swimming

 45 Tankard, Kyleigh 22 15 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 45 Finnigan, Alicia 22 21 Liberty Aquatics

 49 Cottrell, Madison 21 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 49 Long, Sofia 21 17 757 Swim

 49 Denny, Britney 21 15 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 52 Enneking, Tara 20 18 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 52 Beattie, Jenna 20 20 Unattached Prvt

 52 Burrows, Kathryn 20 18 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 52 Mueller, Elexis 20 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 52 Ellington, Ann 20 15 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 57 Cundiff, Melissa 19 19 Unattached Trib

 57 Nunez, Kathryn 19 18 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 59 Arnold, Jessica 18 22 Unattached Prvt

 59 Sprincis, Kayla 18 15 Winchester Swim Team

 61 Keiner, Payton 16 20 Liberty Aquatics

 61 Sheffield, Molly 16 20 Unattached Prvt

 63 Landon, Anna 15 19 Unattached Prvt

 63 Koegl, Emily 15 20 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 63 Shoemaker, Megan 15 21 Quest Swimming

 66 Donlin, Colleen 14 21 Liberty Aquatics

 66 Bristow, Carter 14 19 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 68 Whaley, Morgan 13 19 Unattached Gatr

 68 Sanchez, Annelise 13 19 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 68 Russell, Abigail 13 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 71 Williams, Kathryn 12 23 Unattached Trib

 71 Harrison, Tristan 12 16 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 71 Johnson, Annalee 12 22 Unattached Prvt

 74 Proffitt, Peyton 11 18 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 75 Langenburg, Allison 10 18 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 76 Hodge, Laura 9 19 Unattached Prvt

 77 Gaffney, Laura 8 16 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 77 Dillman, Shannah 8 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 77 Ackerly, Margaret 8 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 80 Ritchie, Angela 7 17 Quest Swimming

 80 Darensbourg, Kennedy 7 16 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 80 Johnson, Kylie 7 17 757 Swim

 80 Cronin, Kaitlyn 7 18 Cavalier Swimming

 84 Atkins, Maya 6 18 Unattached Prvt

 84 Zimcosky, Emily 6 21 Liberty Aquatics

 86 Shoemaker, Lauren 5 17 Quest Swimming

 86 Garner, Hannah 5 17 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 86 Reilly, Alyssa 5 16 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins
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 89 Wishnack, Charlotte 4 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 89 Sizemore, Michaela 4 18 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 89 Riley, Leah 4 17 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 89 Bucklew, Samantha 4 16 Tide Swimming

 89 Pierce, Madison 4 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 89 Godfrey, Kierstin 4 17 Tide Swimming

 95 Strycker, Kathryn 3 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 95 Slayton, Alexandra 3 19 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 95 Venema, Nicole 3 18 Tide Swimming

 95 Hall, Sydney 3 17 Poseidon Swimming Inc

 95 Lamoureux, Brooke 3 18 Tide Swimming

 100 Knepper, Sophie 2 16 Tide Swimming

 100 McNabb, Bailey 2 17 Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 100 Williams, Evelyn 2 22 Tribe Aquatics

 103 Zachary, Kristina 1 16 East Coast Aquatic Team

 103 Edwards, Grace 1 19 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 103 Sennett, Ashley 1 19 Liberty Aquatics

 103 Brooks, Kinsey 1 16 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Wilburn, Cason 99 18 East Coast Aquatic Team

 2 Doyle, Connor 88 20 Unattached Prvt

 3 Kostelni, Christopher 85 18 Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 4 Killion, Connor 72 19 Cavalier Swimming

 5 Ripol, Dain 71 18 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 6 Dallavalle, Christopher 65 18 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 7 Hellams, David 63 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 8 Duffy, Aidan 60 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 8 Chance, Daniel 60 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 10 Costin, Philip 59 19 Unattached Qsts

 11 Wozencraft, George 58 20 Cavalier Swimming

 12 Wilson, Walker 57 21 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 13 Thompson, Ian 55 21 Tribe Aquatics

 14 Wright, Colin 50. 50 21 Tribe Aquatics

 15 Tarabocchia, Elijah 50 17 Quest Swimming

 15 Schilling, Samuel 50 21 Cavalier Swimming

 17 Pfuhl, Christopher 49. 50 20 Tribe Aquatics

 18 Doss, Brennen 44 19 Quest Swimming

 18 Wassmer, Zach 44 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 18 Myburgh, Keith 44 19 Unattached Prvt

 21 Webb, Forest 42 18 H2okie Aquatics

 21 Cram, Zachary 42 18 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 23 Whetstine, Clayton 41 15 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins
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 24 Talati, Nicholas 39. 50 18 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 25 Locher, Hunter 39 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 25 Lee-Bishop, Nikolas 39 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 27 Skopic, Benjamin 38 20 Tribe Aquatics

 27 Sokolowsky, Conor 38 17 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 29 Yang, Leo 35 17 H2okie Aquatics

 30 Demers, Kyle 34 18 Tide Swimming

 30 Bowles, Aubrey 34 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 30 Kinkema, Connor 34 19 Salem Family YMCA

 30 Trias, Maxwell 34 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 34 Boyd, Aaron 33 21 Unattached Prvt

 34 Hicks, Benjamin 33 19 Unattached Prvt

 36 Fonder, Khalil 32 20 Virginia Gators

 37 Fields, Noah 30 18 757 Swim

 38 Bradley, Lee 29 21 Tribe Aquatics

 38 Eichberg, Dylan 29 19 Unattached Rays

 38 Apisa, Ethan 29 20 Unattached Prvt

 41 Bowers, Noah 28 18 Virginia Gators

 41 Doherty, John 28 21 Tribe Aquatics

 41 Ryan, Liam 28 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 44 McGovern, Garrett 25 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 45 Hillery, Ryan 24 16 Tide Swimming

 46 Wakefield, Nathan 23 18 Poseidon Swimming Inc

 46 McCann, Jack 23 16 Poseidon Swimming Inc

 48 Nichols, Noah 22 17 Poseidon Swimming Inc

 49 Clark, Austin 21 17 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 50 Childress, Colby 20 17 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 51 Amatruda, Logan 19 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 51 Madden, Patrick 19 18 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 53 Neff, Alexander 18 17 Tide Swimming

 54 Bureau, Lucas 17 25 H2okie Aquatics

 54 Gvozdas, Cole 17 19 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 54 Muench, Cooper 17 16 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 54 Whelan, Matthew 17 18 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 58 Klinksiek, Konnar 16. 50 19 Cavalier Swimming

 59 Kerr, Adam 16 17 Poseidon Swimming Inc

 59 Grender, Justin 16 19 Cavalier Swimming

 59 Reed, John 16 17 Tide Swimming

 62 Wielar, Drake 15 20 SwimRVA

 62 McMahon-Gioeli, Cole 15 20 Cavalier Swimming

 64 Dean, Ashton 14 16 Quest Swimming

 64 Boyle, Graham 14 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 66 Crisci, Flynn 13 18 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 66 Duren, Matthew 13 15 Quest Swimming

 68 Rich, Justin 12. 50 22 Poseidon Swimming Inc
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 69 Menninger, Jason 12 16 Quest Swimming

 69 Long, Samuel 12 17 757 Swim

 69 Hutcherson, Reid 12 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 72 Hertweck, Graham 11 19 Tribe Aquatics

 72 Nester, Jackson 11 16 H2okie Aquatics

 74 Boykin, Charles 10 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 74 Johnson, Lucas 10 16 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 74 O'Hara, John 10 18 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 77 Eichberg, Benjamin 8 15 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 77 Mateer, Cameron 8 17 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 77 Lawson, Nicholas 8 17 Virginia Gators

 80 Kidd, Alexander 7 17 Quest Swimming

 80 Geiszler, Justin 7 17 Quest Swimming

 80 Pettyjohn, Daniel 7 17 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 83 Sudweeks, Isaac 6 17 H2okie Aquatics

 83 Daley, Luke 6 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 83 Bennett, Kevin 6 17 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 83 Franklin, Alexander 6 16 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 83 Daughtry, Grayson 6 16 Quest Swimming

 88 Laing, Gresh 5 15 Tide Swimming

 88 Farney, Andrew 5 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 88 Sauls, Connor 5 17 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 88 Farrar, Brendan 5 18 Unattached Hnvr

 92 Lamb, Augustus 4. 50 18 Cavalier Swimming

 93 Naylor, Brandon 4 17 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 93 Michel, Kaelig 4 17 Tide Swimming

 93 Sims, Joseph 4 15 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 93 Sprigg, Jacob 4 16 757 Swim

 93 Viers, Nicholas 4 18 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 98 Fillo, Nicholas 3 16 H2okie Aquatics

 98 Polino, Ryan 3 18 Poseidon Swimming Inc

 98 Schwabe, Alexavier 3 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 98 Yeomans, Josiah 3 15 Quest Swimming

 102 Jorgensen, Conner 2 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 102 Seitz, Jason 2 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 102 Pfeffer, Nate 2 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 102 Sweetser, Samuel 2 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 106 Mikesell, Lewis 1 15 Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 106 Parsons, Samuel 1 15 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Wilburn, Cason 99 18 East Coast Aquatic Team

 2 Sheble, Grace 91 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc
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 3 Doyle, Connor 88 20 Unattached Prvt

 4 Kostelni, Christopher 85 18 Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 5 Dixon, Zoe 78 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 6 Zhang, Bonnie 76 22 Unattached Gatr

 7 Stanley, Shelby 74 18 Virginia Gators

 8 Killion, Connor 72 19 Cavalier Swimming

 9 Jones, Julianna 71 20 Unattached Gatr

 9 Ripol, Dain 71 18 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 11 Peterson, Sanna 67 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 12 Sheble, Caroline 65 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 12 Tadder, Samantha 65 16 Tide Swimming

 12 Dallavalle, Christopher 65 18 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 15 Caldow, Elle 64 16 Tide Swimming

 16 Hellams, David 63 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 17 Wilson, Kayla 60 15 Tide Swimming

 17 Duffy, Aidan 60 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 17 Chance, Daniel 60 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 20 Costin, Philip 59 19 Unattached Qsts

 21 Wozencraft, George 58 20 Cavalier Swimming

 22 Wilson, Walker 57 21 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 22 Clark, Brooke-lynn 57 15 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 22 Valls, Kyla 57 20 Cavalier Swimming

 25 Bender, Sarah 56 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 26 Thompson, Ian 55 21 Tribe Aquatics

 26 Gmelich, Caroline 55 19 Cavalier Swimming

 28 Fuller, Josephine 53 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 29 Minnes, Asia 52 16 Unattached Gatr

 30 Wright, Colin 50. 50 21 Tribe Aquatics

 31 Tarabocchia, Elijah 50 17 Quest Swimming

 31 Schilling, Samuel 50 21 Cavalier Swimming

 33 Pfuhl, Christopher 49. 50 20 Tribe Aquatics

 34 Tinneny, Jacqueline 47 18 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 35 Butler, Bailey 45 20 Unattached Gatr

 36 Wassmer, Zach 44 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 36 Doss, Brennen 44 19 Quest Swimming

 36 Myburgh, Keith 44 19 Unattached Prvt

 39 Reardon, Abby 43 16 Tide Swimming

 40 Miller, Morgan 42 19 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 40 Cram, Zachary 42 18 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 40 Webb, Forest 42 18 H2okie Aquatics

 43 Wallin, Jessie 41 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 43 Whetstine, Clayton 41 15 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 45 Vereb, Joelle 40 19 757 Swim

 46 Talati, Nicholas 39. 50 18 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 47 Danforth, Elizabeth 39 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc
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 47 Lee-Bishop, Nikolas 39 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 47 Locher, Hunter 39 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 47 Whiting, Sydney 39 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 51 Skopic, Benjamin 38 20 Tribe Aquatics

 51 Isley, Courtney 38 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 51 Sokolowsky, Conor 38 17 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 54 Cameron, Baillie 36 21 Unattached Prvt

 54 Pulley, Megan 36 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 54 Ryan, Margarita 36 21 Unattached Prvt

 54 Barakey, Lauren 36 17 Tide Swimming

 54 Bray, Olivia 36 17 Virginia Gators

 54 Thompson, Jenna 36 18 757 Swim

 60 Yang, Leo 35 17 H2okie Aquatics

 60 Manly, Emily 35 20 Liberty Aquatics

 62 Bowles, Aubrey 34 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 62 Kinkema, Connor 34 19 Salem Family YMCA

 62 Purcell, Kayla 34 20 Unattached Prvt

 62 Demers, Kyle 34 18 Tide Swimming

 62 Kulp, Caroline 34 18 Virginia Gators

 62 Trias, Maxwell 34 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 68 Hurt, Colby 33 17 757 Swim

 68 Hicks, Benjamin 33 19 Unattached Prvt

 68 Boyd, Aaron 33 21 Unattached Prvt

 68 Cohee, Lindsey 33 20 Liberty Aquatics

 72 Fonder, Khalil 32 20 Virginia Gators

 73 Fields, Noah 30 18 757 Swim

 73 Burt, Mary 30 18 Tide Swimming

 75 Bradley, Lee 29 21 Tribe Aquatics

 75 Eichberg, Dylan 29 19 Unattached Rays

 75 Apisa, Ethan 29 20 Unattached Prvt

 78 Burton, Morgan 28 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 78 Olszewski, Ana 28 19 Tribe Aquatics

 78 Bowers, Noah 28 18 Virginia Gators

 78 Ryan, Liam 28 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 78 Doherty, John 28 21 Tribe Aquatics

 83 Hazel, Emma 27 19 Liberty Aquatics

 83 Blanchard, Molly 27 14 Poseidon Swimming Inc

 85 Smith, Julia 26 18 Tide Swimming

 86 McGovern, Garrett 25 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 87 Hillery, Ryan 24 16 Tide Swimming

 87 Morgan, Grace 24 13 Winchester Swim Team

 89 Larson, Abigail 23 19 757 Swim

 89 McCann, Jack 23 16 Poseidon Swimming Inc

 89 Wakefield, Nathan 23 18 Poseidon Swimming Inc
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 92 Nichols, Noah 22 17 Poseidon Swimming Inc

 92 Tankard, Kyleigh 22 15 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 92 Finnigan, Alicia 22 21 Liberty Aquatics

 92 Romney, Brieanna 22 17 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 92 Seiberlich, Emma 22 20 Cavalier Swimming

 97 Clark, Austin 21 17 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 97 Denny, Britney 21 15 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 97 Long, Sofia 21 17 757 Swim

 97 Cottrell, Madison 21 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 101 Enneking, Tara 20 18 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 101 Beattie, Jenna 20 20 Unattached Prvt

 101 Mueller, Elexis 20 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 101 Childress, Colby 20 17 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 101 Burrows, Kathryn 20 18 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 101 Ellington, Ann 20 15 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 107 Madden, Patrick 19 18 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 107 Amatruda, Logan 19 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 107 Nunez, Kathryn 19 18 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 107 Cundiff, Melissa 19 19 Unattached Trib

 111 Sprincis, Kayla 18 15 Winchester Swim Team

 111 Neff, Alexander 18 17 Tide Swimming

 111 Arnold, Jessica 18 22 Unattached Prvt

 114 Bureau, Lucas 17 25 H2okie Aquatics

 114 Muench, Cooper 17 16 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 114 Whelan, Matthew 17 18 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 114 Gvozdas, Cole 17 19 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 118 Klinksiek, Konnar 16. 50 19 Cavalier Swimming

 119 Keiner, Payton 16 20 Liberty Aquatics

 119 Kerr, Adam 16 17 Poseidon Swimming Inc

 119 Sheffield, Molly 16 20 Unattached Prvt

 119 Reed, John 16 17 Tide Swimming

 119 Grender, Justin 16 19 Cavalier Swimming

 124 Koegl, Emily 15 20 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 124 Shoemaker, Megan 15 21 Quest Swimming

 124 Landon, Anna 15 19 Unattached Prvt

 124 Wielar, Drake 15 20 SwimRVA

 124 McMahon-Gioeli, Cole 15 20 Cavalier Swimming

 129 Donlin, Colleen 14 21 Liberty Aquatics

 129 Bristow, Carter 14 19 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 129 Boyle, Graham 14 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 129 Dean, Ashton 14 16 Quest Swimming

 133 Crisci, Flynn 13 18 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 133 Duren, Matthew 13 15 Quest Swimming

 133 Russell, Abigail 13 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc
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 133 Sanchez, Annelise 13 19 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 133 Whaley, Morgan 13 19 Unattached Gatr

 138 Rich, Justin 12. 50 22 Poseidon Swimming Inc

 139 Long, Samuel 12 17 757 Swim

 139 Menninger, Jason 12 16 Quest Swimming

 139 Williams, Kathryn 12 23 Unattached Trib

 139 Johnson, Annalee 12 22 Unattached Prvt

 139 Harrison, Tristan 12 16 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 139 Hutcherson, Reid 12 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 145 Proffitt, Peyton 11 18 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 145 Nester, Jackson 11 16 H2okie Aquatics

 145 Hertweck, Graham 11 19 Tribe Aquatics

 148 O'Hara, John 10 18 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 148 Langenburg, Allison 10 18 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 148 Boykin, Charles 10 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 148 Johnson, Lucas 10 16 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 152 Hodge, Laura 9 19 Unattached Prvt

 153 Gaffney, Laura 8 16 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 153 Ackerly, Margaret 8 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 153 Mateer, Cameron 8 17 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 153 Eichberg, Benjamin 8 15 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 153 Dillman, Shannah 8 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 153 Lawson, Nicholas 8 17 Virginia Gators

 159 Johnson, Kylie 7 17 757 Swim

 159 Geiszler, Justin 7 17 Quest Swimming

 159 Pettyjohn, Daniel 7 17 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 159 Kidd, Alexander 7 17 Quest Swimming

 159 Ritchie, Angela 7 17 Quest Swimming

 159 Cronin, Kaitlyn 7 18 Cavalier Swimming

 159 Darensbourg, Kennedy 7 16 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 166 Zimcosky, Emily 6 21 Liberty Aquatics

 166 Daley, Luke 6 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 166 Bennett, Kevin 6 17 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 166 Sudweeks, Isaac 6 17 H2okie Aquatics

 166 Daughtry, Grayson 6 16 Quest Swimming

 166 Atkins, Maya 6 18 Unattached Prvt

 166 Franklin, Alexander 6 16 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 173 Shoemaker, Lauren 5 17 Quest Swimming

 173 Farrar, Brendan 5 18 Unattached Hnvr

 173 Farney, Andrew 5 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 173 Sauls, Connor 5 17 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 173 Reilly, Alyssa 5 16 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 173 Laing, Gresh 5 15 Tide Swimming

 173 Garner, Hannah 5 17 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:55 PM  7/21/2019  Page 10Virginia Swimming - For Office Use Only License

Virginia Swimming Long Course Senior Champio, Sanction #: VS-18-124

50 Meter Course

Individual Rankings - Through Event 38

Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 180 Lamb, Augustus 4. 50 18 Cavalier Swimming

 181 Godfrey, Kierstin 4 17 Tide Swimming

 181 Sprigg, Jacob 4 16 757 Swim

 181 Sims, Joseph 4 15 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 181 Viers, Nicholas 4 18 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 181 Naylor, Brandon 4 17 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 181 Michel, Kaelig 4 17 Tide Swimming

 181 Pierce, Madison 4 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 181 Bucklew, Samantha 4 16 Tide Swimming

 181 Riley, Leah 4 17 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 181 Wishnack, Charlotte 4 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 181 Sizemore, Michaela 4 18 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 192 Yeomans, Josiah 3 15 Quest Swimming

 192 Schwabe, Alexavier 3 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 192 Strycker, Kathryn 3 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 192 Fillo, Nicholas 3 16 H2okie Aquatics

 192 Polino, Ryan 3 18 Poseidon Swimming Inc

 192 Lamoureux, Brooke 3 18 Tide Swimming

 192 Venema, Nicole 3 18 Tide Swimming

 192 Slayton, Alexandra 3 19 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 192 Hall, Sydney 3 17 Poseidon Swimming Inc

 201 Pfeffer, Nate 2 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 201 Sweetser, Samuel 2 15 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 201 Jorgensen, Conner 2 17 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 201 Seitz, Jason 2 16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 201 Knepper, Sophie 2 16 Tide Swimming

 201 McNabb, Bailey 2 17 Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 201 Williams, Evelyn 2 22 Tribe Aquatics

 208 Zachary, Kristina 1 16 East Coast Aquatic Team

 208 Sennett, Ashley 1 19 Liberty Aquatics

 208 Mikesell, Lewis 1 15 Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 208 Parsons, Samuel 1 15 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 208 Edwards, Grace 1 19 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 208 Brooks, Kinsey 1 16 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te


